
T
hi

s 
do

cu
m

en
t p

rin
te

d 
on

: F
eb

 2
8 

20
26

 a
t: 

02
:4

3 
pm

 / 
P

ag
e 

# 
1

O
fficial C

o
m

p
etitio

n
 R

esu
lts S

u
m

m
ary

Rhinelander Hodag Skate Classic 2025
Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Sophia Amsler Lanse Baraga FSC
2 Gwendolyn Grawien Marquette FSC
3 Elaina Literski Merrill Ice Reflections
4 Sophia Yelton Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
5 Kelsey Rindt Merrill Ice Reflections

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Madelyn Cline Rhinelander FSC
2 Samantha Lombardo Timberline SC
3 Alani Witkus Mosinee Silverblades FS
4 Willow Bathke Merrill Ice Reflections
5 Sophia Schmidt Merrill Ice Reflections

Aspire 1-4 Character
1 Shawn Anderson Marquette FSC
2 Eleanor Noe Marquette FSC
3 Aubrey Hongisto Greater Green Bay FSC
4 Gwendolyn Grawien Marquette FSC

Aspire 1-4 Duet
1 Alice vs The Queen TeamMerrill Ice Reflections
2 Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy TeamMarquette FSC
3 Wicked Team Marquette FSC

Aspire 1-4 Emotional
1 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC
2 Aubrey Hongisto Greater Green Bay FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Shawn Anderson Marquette FSC
2 Eleanor Noe Marquette FSC
3 Eleanor Gustafson Marquette FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Joyce Brown Lanse Baraga FSC
2 Skye Scheffler Tomahawk FSC
3 Caelyn Belant Merrill Ice Reflections

Aspire 3 Prog
1 Mia Gignac Rhinelander FSC
2 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC
3 Aubrey Hongisto Greater Green Bay FSC
4 Marley Ujcich Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Cassidy Leseberg Rhinelander FSC
2 Amahni Sixel Crystal Ice FSC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Leona Doering Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Basic 2 Program
1 Leona Doering Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Basic 3 Elements
1 Everly Paap Mosinee Silverblades FS

Basic 3 Program
1 Everly Paap Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Raelynn Danielczak Rhinelander FSC

Basic 4 Elements
1 Vivian Yelton Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Basic 4 Program
1 Vivian Yelton Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
2 Paselynn Langham Marquette FSC

Basic 5 Elements
1 Kamryn Kivi-Burdick Marquette FSC

Basic 5 Program
1 Kamryn Kivi-Burdick Marquette FSC
2 Willow Towne Rhinelander FSC

Basic 6 Elements
1 Annika Gage Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
2 Olivia Van Rixel Mosinee Silverblades FS
3 Morgan Chayer Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Basic 6 Program
1 Olivia Van Rixel Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Annika Gage Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
3 Morgan Chayer Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Ivy Huttema Lanse Baraga FSC
2 Allison Hyde Marquette FSC

Excel Preliminary Plus FS
1 Madelyn Dickson Marquette FSC
2 Annabelle Noe Marquette FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Lucy Johnston Lanse Baraga FSC

Level 1 CM Grp A
1 Shawn Anderson Marquette FSC
2 Samantha Lombardo Timberline SC
3 Elaina Literski Merrill Ice Reflections
4 Kelsey Rindt Merrill Ice Reflections
5 Gwendolyn Grawien Marquette FSC

Level 1 CM Grp B
1 Abigail Swenson Rhinelander FSC
2 Caelyn Belant Merrill Ice Reflections
3 Alani Witkus Mosinee Silverblades FS
4 Willow Bathke Merrill Ice Reflections
5 Madelyn Cline Rhinelander FSC
6 Sophia Schmidt Merrill Ice Reflections

Level 1 Jumps Grp A
1 Elaina Literski Merrill Ice Reflections
2 Sophia Yelton Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
3 Kelsey Rindt Merrill Ice Reflections

Level 1 Jumps Grp B
1 Sophia Amsler Lanse Baraga FSC
2 Samantha Lombardo Timberline SC
3 Willow Bathke Merrill Ice Reflections
4 Alani Witkus Mosinee Silverblades FS

Level 1 Spins
1 Abigail Swenson Rhinelander FSC
2 Samantha Lombardo Timberline SC

Level 2 CM
1 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC
2 Amahni Sixel Crystal Ice FSC
3 Eleanor Gustafson Marquette FSC

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Rhinelander Hodag Skate Classic 2025
Level 2 Jumps Grp A
1 Mia Gignac Rhinelander FSC
2 Shawn Anderson Marquette FSC
3 Marley Ujcich Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin

Level 2 Jumps Grp B
1 Amahni Sixel Crystal Ice FSC
2 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC
3 Skye Scheffler Tomahawk FSC
4 Abigail Swenson Rhinelander FSC

Level 2 Spins
1 Lucy Johnston Lanse Baraga FSC
2 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC
3 Marley Ujcich Lakeland FSC (Wisconsin
4 Amahni Sixel Crystal Ice FSC

Level 3 CM
1 Ivy Huttema Lanse Baraga FSC
2 Annabelle Noe Marquette FSC
3 Madelyn Dickson Marquette FSC
4 Allison Hyde Marquette FSC

Level 3 Jumps
1 Madelyn Dickson Marquette FSC
2 Ivy Huttema Lanse Baraga FSC
3 Cassidy Leseberg Rhinelander FSC
4 Lucy Johnston Lanse Baraga FSC

Level 3 Spins
1 Ivy Huttema Lanse Baraga FSC
2 Hannah Johnston Lanse Baraga FSC
3 Allison Hyde Marquette FSC
4 Mia Gignac Rhinelander FSC
5 Annabelle Noe Marquette FSC

PrePreliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Julia Eaker Rhinelander FSC

PrePreliminary Lyrical
1 Lucy Johnston Lanse Baraga FSC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Braelynn Langham Marquette FSC
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